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«i$a | 30 |10.59| 18 [11.00[11.00[10.00/12.50(12.75/ 8.00 [11.75| 0 |8.00| 800 | 2 |14.38[13.50115.25| 0 |8.60 |8.00|9.50 e Gl 39084771 1
i€a 2| 7 [ 8.20| 6 |9.13[12.50/12.00/ 8.50 |8.50| 5.00 (8.25| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 |9.13[10.25/8.00| 0 |5.65|4.00/8.13 adg | 30076537 2
|i<e 2| 3 | 5.60| 3 |6.42[11.008.50|6.00 |5.00|3.50 450 0 |5.00| 500 | 0 |7.50/7.00/8.00/ 0 |3.00|1.00 6.00 bl ae gl 14/39055311| 3
i<a 2 11 | 7.80| 6 |8.75[14.50/11.75/ 3.00 |7.50| 6.00 |9.75| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 |7.75/550[10.00, 4 |5.50 |2.0010.75 ol Jlaa | 35038190 4
Li<a 2| 14 [ 8.45| 9 |9.50 [14.50/10.50| 7.25 [10.00| 8.00 |6.75| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 1 |8.75/550[12.00, 4 |6.10[3.0010.75 Oa ma | 35035693| 5
Li€a 2 10 [ 8.18 | 9 |9.21 [13.00/11.00| 8.00 |11.00| 2.50 (9.75| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 |9.00|550/12.50, 0 |5.40|2.50/9.75 OWis 5| 39073035 6
i< 2| 5 [ 8.34| 3 |8.71[12.008.50|8.50 |9.75|5.50 |8.00| 0 [8.00| 800 | 2 [12.13/11.0013.25 0 |6.00 [4.00 9.00 aml) dana eyl 30071384 7
i< 2| 6 [7.16| 6 |8.08[11.509.00| 8.00 10.00| 2.00 (8.00| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 0 |7.50|8.00/7.00| 0 |4.45|2.00/8.13 Cmal e g A 30066118 8
|i€a 2 6 [7.10| 3 |5.83[0.0012.50/ 5.75 |5.00| 550 |6.25| 1 [10.00/ 10.00 | 2 [15.50/16.00/15.00, 0 |6.20 |7.00 5.00 s smadil 35036806 9
i<a 2| 8 [8.12| 3 8.63[13.009.75|8.00 (9.00|3.50 |850| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 1 |9.63/8.75/10.50, 4 |6.50 [2.0013.25 sLS;d la oyl 35043627 10
i€a 2| 13 [ 7.30 | 9 |7.92[11.0010.25/ 6.25 |8.00| 1.50 [10.50, 0 |8.00| 800 | 0 [8.00(7.50/8.50| 4 |5.40|2.00[10.50 rlual) sana aa o[ 35033293| 11

wwi$a | 30 |12.09| 18 [10.25[15.00[11.00 7.75 [12.00, 1.50 [14.25| 0 |8.00| 800 | 2 [13.3810.75116.00, 9 |16.80(17.00[16.50 &) b el a ol 35032173| 12
| wi€a 2| 4 |7.14 | 3 | 7.46 [12.00/9.00| 6.00 |6.00|2.50 |9.25| 0 |4.00| 400 | 1 |9.88/8.00[11.75 0 |5.90|3.50 9.50 JF g oyl 35037205 13
Li<a 2| 25 | 9.30 | 18 [10.54[14.0013.00 7.25 11.75/ 7.00 [10.25| 1 [11.00| 11.00 | 2 [11.50[10.00/13.00, 4 |5.10 |1.50 [10.50 ihas g2 x| 39085103 14
i< 2| 6 [7.84| 6 |8.75[12.00110.00/ 8.50 |9.50|5.00 (7.50| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 0 |7.00(7.00/7.00| 0 |6.15|4.00/9.38 Omad A 509 35050713 15
i<a 2| 14 [ 8.45| 9 |9.67 [13.50/12.00| 8.00 [11.00| 5.50 |8.00| 1 [11.00| 11.00 | 0 |6.75/5.00|8.50| 4 |[5.70[2.0011.25 aml ) dlags| 35035748 16
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|wi€a 2| 7 | 7.54| 6 |8.83[12.009.00|9.50 [10.75/3.00 (8.75| 0 |6.00| 6.00 | 1 |8.88|7.75/10.00, 0 |4.20|2.00 7.50 Jus Lo gl 35054404| 17
e ;2 9 | 8.34 8.83 16.00/8.50 | 6.75 |9.75|3.50 |8.50| 0 |8.00| 8.00 | 2 [14.13/14.7513.50, 4 |4.90 |1.5010.00 cpdiie cujgulsl 35044527, 18
iSa 2| 12 | 7.44 | 12 |9.21 [12.50/10.50| 7.25 12.00| 2.50 [10.50 0 |8.00| 800 | 0 |6.63(825/500| 0 |3.40|1.506.25 o= S5 35035974 19
Li<a 2| 14 | 8.57 | 12 |9.83 [13.00/10.00{10.2512.00| 5.00 |8.75| 0 |6.00| 6.00 | 2 [11.25110.0012.50, 0 |5.00 [2.00 9.50 G4 35050575 20
i€a 2| 3 [ 4.23 | 3 |6.13[0.00/8.50|2.00 [11.25/7.00 (8.00| 0 |0.00| 0.00 | 2 (14.5016.50/12.50| 4 |7.00 |4.00 [11.50 Cen hlia 5028422 21
Li<a 20 10 [ 8.09 | 9 |9.67 [15.00/13.50/ 6.50 |9.50| 3.00 (10.50| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 |8.38/6.75[10.00, 0 |4.20|1.00 9.00 Ol Glgd 2 agta| 35037916 22
Li<a 2| 10 [ 8.86 | 9 |9.50 [13.50/12.50| 8.00 |11.00| 3.50 |8.50| 0 |5.00| 500 | 1 |9.63/825/11.00, 0 |7.80|7.00 9.00 O Jola| 35030320 23
Li€a 2| 7 | 6.92| 6 |7.58[11.00/10.75/6.50 |6.50| 3.00 |7.75| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 1 |7.75/550[10.00, 0 |4.60 |2.00 8.50 Al Bds| 35042488 24
i<a 2| 15 [8.84 | 9 9.79(9.00(10.00/ 9.75 [10.75/10.00/9.25| 0 |8.00| 8.00 | 2 [11.88/10.00/13.75 4 |5.50 [2.0010.75 Loy aaa giida| 30085062 25
«wi$s | 30 |10.36| 18 [11.46[15.00[10.50/10.50(12.00, 7.00 [13.75 1 [10.00, 10.00 | 2 [11.00[10.00112.00| 4 |7.55|5.00[11.38 Gdgaaa Jdalal 35042083 26
i<a 2| 14 | 8.78 | 9 |8.71[12.00110.50| 9.25 |8.50| 2.00 [10.00| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 [9.00(6.0012.00, 4 |9.00|8.00[10.50 o S5 35042203 27
i€a 2| 14 [ 9.03 | 9 |9.75[14.5012.50| 8.50 |9.50| 3.00 [10.50, 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 1 |7.25(4.50[10.00, 4 |8.00|5.00 [12.50 sl Adal 35045614| 28
i<a 2| 13 [ 8.563 | 9 |9.42[11.008.50|10.25/12.25/ 6.00 (8.50| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 0 [8.25(7.50/9.00| 4 |6.80|4.0011.00 Lalal Flga| 14/39073269| 29
i€a 2| 12 | 9.06 | 6 [9.00[13.509.75| 7.50 [11.25/ 3.50 (8.50| 0 |5.00| 500 | 2 [11.63[10.5012.75| 4 |9.00 |8.00 [10.50 5 daa,| 35043522| 30
Li<a 2| 25 [ 9.82 | 18 [10.92[13.00/11.50| 9.00 [11.00| 9.00 [12.00, 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 2 [11.63[10.00/13.25 4 |6.40 |3.00 [11.50 5ja ki 35052915 31
Li€a 2| 15 [ 9.74 | 9 |9.25[13.00/10.50/ 9.50 |7.50| 2.00 13.00, 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 2 [14.75114.50/15.00, 4 |9.05 |8.0010.63 jaa ) mw| 35031992 32
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Li<a 2| 10 [ 8.01| 6 |9.08[13.00/8.00|6.50 [10.25( 7.50 |9.25| 0 |8.00| 800 | 0 |8.00/7.00/9.00| 4 |5.45|2.0010.63 Gugea Biw| 35044487 33
Lui€a 20 19 [ 9.18 | 18 [10.71[14.00/11.00| 6.50 [12.00| 8.00 (12.75| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 1 |9.50 /8.00[11.00, 0 |5.80 |4.00 8.50 s g 35037705 34
i | 30 [(13.01| 18 [12.33[12.0010.00{12.00(11.25(17.00(11.75] 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 2 |14.63[15.50[13.75 9 [15.20(15.50(14.75| | Sa il dahed jlisg Sism|  35030808| 35
LwiSa 52 24 | 9.41 | 18 [10.42[15.00/10.50, 8.50 [10.75/ 7.50 10.25 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 2 |12.25/11.50/13.00| 4 |6.35|3.5010.63 wall s B4 35047523 36
L i<a 2| 11 | 8.46 | 6 |8.83[11.0012.75/6.50 |9.25|5.00 (8.50| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 [9.38(8.75/10.00, 4 |7.30|5.50[10.00 Ol as Mai| 11/5026772| 37
i€a 2| 14 [ 9.02 | 9 |9.29 [15.00/11.00| 6.75 11.00| 3.50 (8.50| 0 |6.00| 6.00 | 1 [9.00[10.50,7.50| 4 |9.00 |5.00[15.00 sl 3e | 30083695 38
LuiSa 52 24 | 9.79 | 18 [10.42[15.00/13.50) 8.75 [10.50| 4.00 (10.75| 0 |8.00| 8.00 | 2 [10.38/10.2510.50| 4 |8.40 6.00 [12.00 owdl 35045289, 39
i<a 2| 24 | 9.30 | 18 (10.58[14.50/12.25| 8.00 [12.50| 4.00 (12.25| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 2 [13.25113.00/13.50, 4 [4.70 [1.00[10.25 Oladus aila| 35036440 40
|wi<a 2| 3 [ 6.35| 3 |6.17[0.00/9.50|5.00 [10.25/ 7.00 |5.25| 0 |8.00| 800 | 0 |7.50/6.00/9.00/ 0 |6.00|4.00 9.00 il ae dalbl 39084861( 41
L i<a 2| 11 | 6.28 | 6 |6.38[12.0010.50/ 8.00 |1.50| 4.50 (1.75| 0 |5.00| 500 | 1 [9.00(8.0010.00, 4 |5.20|2.00[10.00 amudl | 35035816| 42
i<a 2| 11 [ 8.35| 6 |9.21[13.509.25|8.25 11.50/ 3.00 (9.75| 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 [9.75(850(11.00, 4 |5.80|3.00[10.00 5jaa | 35044373 43
i<a 2| 14 [ 8.37 | 9 | 9.13 [14.00/11.25 7.50 [10.50| 4.00 |7.50| 0 |6.00| 6.00 | 1 |8.13/6.25/10.00, 4 |7.10[3.0013.25 Akl 23a Glsle| 35037907 44
Li<a 2| 15 [ 8.65| 9 8.42(0.00(11.00| 6.75 [12.25/ 7.50 13.00, 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 2 [13.75112.2515.25 4 |7.50 |5.00 11.25 (s daaa G| 35037030 45
i<a 2| 9 [ 8.50| 3 [8.63[11.009.50|5.75/9.25|7.50 |8.75| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 2 [11.25/10.00112.50, 4 |7.00 |5.00 [10.00 5jaa a9 | 30076386 46
i€a 2| 7 [ 8.40 | 6 |9.17 [13.009.50| 7.50 |11.00| 5.00 (9.00| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 1 |9.75|8.00/11.50, 0 |6.30|4.00/9.75 slaa b 39071772 47
i<a 2| 15 [ 8.563 | 9 9.13[13.50/11.00| 9.50 [11.00/ 2.00 |7.75| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 2 [10.25110.50/10.00, 4 |6.30 [3.00 11.25 aaaf el 8| 35047985 48
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i< ,¢ 8 |7.61| 6 |8.54(13.006.00| 9.50 |8.50|4.00 10.25| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 2 [11.25/8.50[14.00| 0 |3.65|1.00|7.63 s cous 35036769 49
LuiSa 52 23 [ 9.76 | 18 [10.67[13.00/14.00 9.50 |8.00 | 8.50 (11.00, 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 0 |6.00(7.00|5.00| 4 |9.05|8.0010.63 o pas| 35046066 S50
LuiSa 32 10 (8.92 | 6 |9.42[14.509.75| 9.25 [10.00/ 3.50 (9.50| 0 |8.00| 800 | 0 |8.13(825|/8.00| 4 |8.20 5.0013.00 ¢35l 35037230 51
LuiSa 32 19 | 9.42 | 18 [10.83[13.00[12.00/11.00(11.50 6.50 (11.00, 0 |8.00| 800 | 1 |8.25[10.006.50| 0 |6.805.00 9.50 s adla| 14/35037576| 52
Lui<a 32 12 (6.91| 6 |7.00[12.00/10.00 8.25 |9.00|2.00 (0.75| 0 |6.00| 6.00 | 2 |10.75[10.00/11.50| 4 |5.35|2.0010.38 Al (g 3502899 53
i< ,¢ 11 |7.45| 6 |7.75[12.009.00 | 4.00 |8.00|3.00 10.50, 0 |5.00| 5.00 | 1 |9.00|8.00[10.00] 4 |6.60 4.00[10.50 dge gjaa 35036764 54
LuiSa 52 12 (8.25| 6 |8.21(11.0010.25 8.00 |8.50|3.00 (850| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 2 [10.75[10.50/11.00| 4 |7.60 5.00 [11.50 dalal i Sa| 35038116 55
LuiSa 52 15 (7.95| 9 |7.71[11.00/9.5010.00(11.50/ 2.50 (1.75| 0 |8.00| 8.00 | 2 |13.00(9.00[17.00| 4 |6.50|4.0010.25 agmaa Gadl S| 35044306 56
LiSa 52 15 (8.72 | 9 |9.67[13.00/10.50 6.50 |11.25/8.50 (8.25| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 2 [10.13/11.259.00| 4 |6.20 3.00[11.00 algsse| 35037477, 7
i< ¢ 20 | 8.75 | 18 [10.08[15.00/11.50) 5.50 [11.25/ 8.00 (9.25| 0 |8.00| 800 | 2 [11.13[11.2511.00| 0 |4.75|1.50|9.63 G as 4| 35037819 58
«iSa | 30 [10.04| 18 [10.63(13.00/11.00| 8.00 [12.50| 5.50 [13.75| 0 [8.00| 8.00 | 2 [14.50{12.00117.00, 4 |7.25|4.00[12.13 owil 2aaa Ayl 35037568 99
LuiSa 52 10 (8.34 | 9 |9.58[12.00/12.50, 7.75 [10.00/ 5.50 (9.75| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 1 |9.50(9.00[10.00| 0 |4.75|1.50|9.63 3gana A gl 15/35044612| 60
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